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~Spritz all’ Aperol”
Americano
Prosecco

Gin

Wodka

Martini weiss / rot
Martini Orange
Campari
Campari Orange
Cynar

Cynar Orange
Suze

Pastis

Analcolico / Alkoholfrei

Martini Floreale / Vibrante
Gin - Tanqueray

[talian Spritz

Sanbitter

Sanbitter mit Orange

Orangensalft

8.50

8.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

8.50

4.50



